
RANK COUNTRY PLAYER 1ST FINAL TOTAL

Hur, In-Hoi 74 69 143

Noh, Seung-Yul 70 69 139

Kim, Do-Hoon 70 69 139

Heo, Won-Kyung 78 68 146

Kang, Sung-Hoon 66 69 135

Kim, Kyung-Tae 70 71 141

TEAM SCORE 350 344 694

Naoyuki Tamura 74 68 142

Takayoshi Iseki 73 68 141

Ryutaro Nagano 70 72 142

Daisuke Yasumoto 70 69 139

Kosei I ida 74 70 144

Masahiko Sanada 74 69 143

TEAM SCORE 361 344 705

Lee, Chia-Hao 73 73 146

Pan, Cheng-Tsung 69 66 135

Chen, M ing-Chuan 75 71 146

Pan, Fu-Chiang 74 71 145

Chan, Shih-Chang 70 73 143

Liu, Yu-Chun 72 75 147

TEAM SCORE 358 354 712

2006 Neighbors Trophy Team Championship

FINAL ROUND /  21ST JULY. 2006 /  ORA C.C.
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PAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

(+/ -) 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 72

1 Pan, Cheng-Tsung TPE -9 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 34 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 32 66 69 66 135

Kang, Sung-Hoon KOR -9 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 37 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 32 69 66 69 135

3 Noh, Seung-Yul KOR -5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 35 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 34 69 70 69 139

4 Kim, Do-Hoon KOR -5 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 35 4 4 4 2 5 5 3 3 4 34 69 70 69 139

Daisuke Yasumoto JPN -5 3 2 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 33 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 36 69 70 69 139

6 Takayoshi Iseki JPN -3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 36 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 32 68 73 68 141

Kim, Kyung-Tae KOR -3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 36 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 71 70 71 141

8 Naoyuki Tamura JPN -2 4 3 4 4 7 4 4 3 3 36 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 32 68 74 68 142

Ryutaro Nagano JPN -2 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 35 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 37 72 70 72 142

10 Masahiko Sanada JPN -1 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 2 37 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 1 4 32 69 74 69 143

Hur, In-Hoi KOR -1 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 34 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 69 74 69 143

Chan, Shih-Chang TPE -1 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 2 36 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 37 73 70 73 143

13 Kosei I ida JPN 0 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 35 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70 74 70 144

14 Pan, Fu-Chiang TPE 1 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 2 36 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 35 71 74 71 145

15 Heo, Won-Kyung KOR 2 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 35 4 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 5 33 68 78 68 146

Chen, M ing-Chuan TPE 2 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 35 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 36 71 75 71 146

Lee, Chia-Hao TPE 2 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 36 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 37 73 73 73 146

18 Liu, Yu-Chun TPE 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 37 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 3 5 38 75 72 75 147

2006 Neighbors Trophy Team Championship

FINAL ROUND /  21ST JULY. 2006 /  ORA C.C.

Men's Individual
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